
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 
84 
33 

242 
9 

18 
141 

75 
51 

324 
90 

1 
127 

61 
236 

82 
4 

21 
93 
40 

119 
154 

78 
23 

228 
753 
122 

53 
46 
52 

230 
164 

95 

Name 
Claudio CAGLIONI 
Marco ALICE 
Davide CAVALLINI 
Stefano BARATTINI 
Francesco PEZZOLI 
Simone MUZZIOLI 
Antonio GAZZOLDI 
Davide MESSORI 
Nicolas BRAGA SARZI 
Oussama MEHBOUB 
Maicol SPAZZINI 
Stefano GUIDOTTI 
Giuliano VULCANO 
Jacopo BAGNONE 
Guido GAFFULLI 
Gianni Azio MARCESINI 
Daniele BOTTAZZI 
Yassin BOUDANI 
Cristian BENSI 
Luca BOSCHI 
Michele RAGO 
Alessandro LEVRATTI 
Giovanni DONNINA 
Alessio SCHIRRIPA 
Luciano GARLASSI 
Cristian RASPANTI 
Pietro GAZZILLO 
Alberto PRIMAVERA 
Michele PIACENTINI 
Teresa PICCIONELLO 
Marco VISONA' 
Francesco PULELLA 

Class 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Thriumph 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Thriumph 
Ktm 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Bmw 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Triumph 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Ducati 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Suzuli 
Guzzi 
Honda 

Best Tm 
1:17.973 
1:19.827 
1:20.577 
1:20.596 
1:20.603 
1:21.715 
1:22.110 
1:22.289 
1:22.300 
1:22.840 
1:23.074 
1:23.887 
1:24.187 
1:24.379 
1:24.473 
1:24.475 
1:24.977 
1:27.276 
1:28.487 
1:28.570 
1:29.179 
1:29.280 
1:29.546 
1:30.215 
1:30.661 
1:32.053 
1:33.229 
1:33.928 
1:34.528 
1:37.274 
1:38.486 
1:41.421 

Diff 

1.854 
2.604 
2.623 
2.630 
3.742 
4.137 
4.316 
4.327 
4.867 
5.101 
5.914 
6.214 
6.406 
6.500 
6.502 
7.004 
9.303 

10.514 
10.597 
11.206 
11.307 
11.573 
12.242 
12.688 
14.080 
15.256 
15.955 
16.555 
19.301 
20.513 
23.448 

Gap 

1.854 
0.750 
0.019 
0.007 
1.112 
0.395 
0.179 
0.011 
0.540 
0.234 
0.813 
0.300 
0.192 
0.094 
0.002 
0.502 
2.299 
1.211 
0.083 
0.609 
0.101 
0.266 
0.669 
0.446 
1.392 
1.176 
0.699 
0.600 
2.746 
1.212 
2.935 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 

11 
10 

9 
8 

10 
9 

10 
9 
7 

10 
6 
8 

11 
9 
9 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 
3 
9 
7 
6 
8 
6 
6 
7 
7 

2nd Best 
1:18.532 
1:20.349 
1:20.877 
1:20.614 
1:20.618 
1:22.101 
1:22.618 
1:22.331 
1:24.947 
1:23.493 
1:24.090 
1:24.337 
1:24.821 
1:24.716 
1:26.062 
1:24.810 
1:25.479 
1:29.636 
1:29.437 
1:29.949 
1:29.857 
1:31.157 
1:29.946 
1:34.468 
1:30.865 
1:33.122 
1:34.024 
1:35.672 
1:36.450 
1:38.314 
1:40.157 
1:41.686 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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2 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:20:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 
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